NATIONAL Assessment Co.	ture vervices				1000
Date In 24/12/2021	Jcb description		Completed	Don	e by
Rel No NA /UOI 21013090 /-3	SAS e-filing	1	-		
Veh No SGC 812 A	E-mail (w.ean s	Lin AP. Birsy			
DOA 23/12/2021 16:25	The second secon		1		
OD AP Reporting Only		(Within, OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
Continue Only	i-Photo Uploa	T. T		700	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	SHC 5827M	INC ()/ Non-INC	C()	(
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	Period: () Cover Type:	()	
Confirmed by : (Date: Tim)	
		O): N: 0-20%; P: 21-799	6. F: 80-1009	%]	
Year of Registration: ()	The second secon)/NO()		-	
	1,000 () / \$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-					
	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time C		Done	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()				
Injury :					
Date/Time Actions					
NA 2104 794	1	nvoice Preparation Check	dist	Amt (\$) Ist Bill	Amt (
laimant's Particulars :-	The state of the s) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30);) DA : Demage Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)		
river/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee) FT : Follow-Through Survey	\$40/\$45		
ontact No:) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resu	The state of the s		
amaged Portion:	the state of the s	For claiming against INC Only (we TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey	:F10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	The state of the s	NTUC Additional Services. OD* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5		+149011
uditors' Comments :-		*N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Post Repair Inspection	\$10i \$25		
t 1:	a	*N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordina TP (N11): TP (N-n INC) against I.	CONTROL		
		N12: Idae Mobile	31)		
1 2/3	120		lee Chargea lee Chargesi	BELLETE S	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

24/12/2021 11:01 (SGT) 23/12/2021 16:25 (SGT)

Singapore

30-40 HOOT KIAM ROAD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SGC812A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

OH BOON HONG @ JENNY OH

SXXXX732C

jennyoh2006@yahoo.com (Phone) +65-90708008

+65-90708008

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Mercedes

C180

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1595

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number Comprehensive

No

DHOM120043301902

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

OH BOON HONG @ JENNY OH

United Overseas Insurance Ltd

SXXXX732C



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Side Swipe Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name LEE POOH HAI Gender Female

PASSENGER 2

Name LEE AH HARN Gender Female

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

I WAS TRAVELLING AT HOOT KIAM ROAD AND VEHICLE INFRONT SUDDENLY STOP SO I FOLLOWED SUIT. THEN SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT FROM BEHIND. IT WAS VEHICLE B THAT HAD COLLIDED MY VEHICLE RIGHT REAR PORTION.

20/06/1960

21/09/1978

+65-90708008

160 HAIG ROAD

43 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-90708008

jennyoh2006@yahoo.com

Indoor

Female

#10-01

438795

Yes

No

No

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC5827M

Vehicle Manufacturer Renault Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Taxi Name of Driver Contact Number (Phone) +65-96237757 Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person OH BOON HONG @ JENNY OH Gender Female Phone No. (Phone) +65-90708008 Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SGC812A Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person LEE POOH HAI Gender Female Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SGC812A Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

INJURED 3

Name of injured person LEE AH HARN Gender Female Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SGC812A Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Signbaard 30 - 40 Hoof Kiam Road

B - SHC 5827 m - SHOP

escrib	e Circu	mstances c	of the	Accider	nt	-					
I	LIGS	travelling	at	Hoot	Kiam R	oad a	nd vehicle	2 infront	sudde	ily Stop	so i follow t had
- 1	1100	oudded.	: 4	1+ 00	impact	Lom	behind .	It was	vehicle	B flo	t had
- 11-1	, I nen	Judayily Pa	201	Can C	no dian	1,000					
collide	ea m	Venicle	right	rear	Pernan	-					75
									Harrison Office	1100-046-1-	
				ALEXIES.	7.						
			-								
							30-1-17-0011-				
									3-0.0000		
-			-	- 12							
				11-7-1-7-1							
							itan=erohini rim=eroh				
C	S.4.511111			100							
								9H1503-1-3H26-	55 History		
				-							
					-77						
	1000				188 W.W.						
		-									
-									- 1/2		
			-								
									C 33 - 11 7/01		
										/	
	-		-0.74 D								
	3200		11								
						EXCEPTION		State Service Service		THE HOLD TO ANGLE OF	
-											
				2							
				7000							
	S Lock		W. T								
			etti veri								
										A THE RESERVE TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	A DOWNSKI SONOT

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

AMPM FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LID

BLK 123 TOA PAYOH LOR 1 #01-521 S 310123 TEL: 6253 0917 FAX: 62599051

TAX INVOICE

OH BOON HONG

160 HAIG ROAD #10-01 438795

INVOICE NO:211223035

DATE:23/12/2021

PATIENT NO:08279

Patient : OH BOON HONG (S1405732C)

ATTENDED BY: DR LIM MENG YONG

DESCRIPTION	VIQ		FEE (S\$)
CONSULTATION FEE			\$28.00
MEDICINE			
ANAREX TAB	15	TABLET (S)	\$3.00
ROSIDEN GEL 30G		TUBE	0.19
PANACO TABLETS	15	TABLET (S)	00.88

\$40.00 SUB TOTAL : COST ADJUSTMENT : RECEIVED : \$40.00 NETS

\$0.00 \$40.00 GRAND TOTAL :

\$0.00 \$40.00 AMOUNT OUTSTANDING : AMOUNT PAID

This is a computer generated invoice which does not require a signature E. & O.E.

AMPM FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD

BLK 123 TOA PAYOH LOR 1 #01-521 S 310123 TEL: 6253 0917 FAX: 62599051

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

NO. M11578/R0

NB: This certificate does not exempt the bearer from attending court.

100		
Time In:	Time Out	Date: 23/12/2021

This is to certify that OH BOON HONG

3 is unfit for work/school for to 26/12/2021 NRIC S1405732C 24/12/2021 from

day(s)

inclusive.

Remarks:

DR LIM MENG YONG MBBS (SINGAPORE) MCR NO. 057161

DR LIM MENG YONG

AMPM FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD

BLK 123 TOA PAYOH LOR 1 #01-521 S 310123 TEL: 6253 0917 FAX: 62599051

TAX INVOICE

LEE POOH HAI

BLK 119 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH #06-455

DATE: 23/12/2021 INVOICE NO:211223037 PATIENT NO:10490

\$(310119)

Patient : LEE POOH HAI (S0668960D)

ATTENDED BY: DR LIM MENG YONG

FEE (S\$) \$3.00 \$3.00 \$6.00 \$28.00 TABLET (S) TABLET (S) TUBE OTY 15 15 CONSULTATION FEE ROSIDEN GEL 30G PANACO TABLETS DESCRIPTION ANAREX TAB MEDICINE

RECEIVED : \$40.00 NETS

\$40.00 \$0.00 \$40.00 SUB TOTAL : COST ADJUSTMENT : GRAND TOTAL

\$0.00 AMOUNT OUTSTANDING :

AMOUNT PAID

\$40.00

This is a computer generated invoice which does not require a signature E. & O.E.

AMPM FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD

BLK 123 TOA PAYOH LOR 1 #01-521 S 310123 TEL: 6253 0917 FAX: 62599051

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

NO. M11579/R0

NB: This certificate does not exempt the bearer from attending court.

- COO CO	Date, 23/12/2021
i c	Time Out
Time In	
L	-

This is to certify that LEE POOH HAI

day(s) 3 inclusive. is unfit for work/school for 25/12/2021 2 G0968990S 23/12/2021 NRIC from

Remarks

DR LIM MENG YONG MBBS (SINGAPORE) MCR NO. 057161

DR LIM MENG YONG

AMPM FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD

BLK 123 TOA PAYOH LOR 1 #01-521 S 310123 TEL: 6253 0917 FAX: 62599051

TAX INVOICE

LEE AH HARN

DATE:23/12/2021

PATIENT NO:28711

INVOICE NO:211223036

BLK 119 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH

S(310119) #05-443

Patient : LEE AH HARN (S0590209F)

ATTENDED BY: DR LIM MENG YONG

DTY E 15 TABLET(S) 15 TABLET(S)		C. CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE		
N FBE 15	DESCRIPTION	VTQ		FEE (S\$)
15	z			00 000
15	MEDICINE			450.00
15	ANAREX TAB	15	TABLET (S)	83 00
15	Davis of management		(0)	
	PANACO TABLETS	15	TABLET(S)	\$3.00
-	BEGESIC 30 GM	1	TUBE	130

RCEIVED :	\$40.00	NETS	SUB TOTAL :	\$40.00
			COST ADJUSTMENT :	
			GRAND TOTAL :	1000
			AMOUNT PAID :	\$40.00
			AMOUNT OUTSTANDING :	

This is a computer generated invoice which does not require a signature 3. & O.E.

AMPM FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD

BLK 123 TOA PAYOH LOR 1 #01-521 S 310123 TEL: 6253 0917 FAX: 62599051

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

NO. M11580

NB: This certificate does not exempt the bearer from attending court.

Date: 23/12/2021
Time Out
Time In:

This is to certify that LEE AH HARN

day(s) က inclusive. is unfit for work/school for 26/12/2021 2 NRIC S0590209F 24/12/2021 from

Remarks

DR LIN MENG YONG MBBS (SINGAPORE) MCR NO. 057161

DR LIM MENG YONG

AC	C	DE	TT	AT?	TEM	ZNIT
2 1 6	-		4.6	SIR		PERMIT

(4:25pm)

AC	CIDENT DATE:	23/12/2	DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME:	16.25)/HH-MAD
- 100	ATION: 30	-40 Hoof 1	Liam Road.	71		(cirt.wiw)
	1. DETAILS O	F VEHICLE				
	alVEHICLE	NUMBER:	RGC SIDA		2.4	•
					_	
59	PURCHA	NCE COMPANY	UOL			
	CIPOLICY	NUMBER: DHO	m 1200 433 0190	02	T.	
	a) POLICY	TYPE: (COMPRE	HENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD	PARTY	IDE & THECH
	VII. 100000000000000000000000000000000000	LILLY OF THE PLANT OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	1 400 6 6 6 1 6 1 70	7.7	I sould be made to	
	HILLETTOAL	OON / COUPE	LMPV MAN /IP	SPRY III		OTHERN
						OTHERS
	CO. A. C.	THE COUNTY OF LA	COLUMN TIMES	The second second	Extension .	1 .
	7. 1.1.	CLAIMING UND	ER YOUR OWN I	HELID ALLOS OF		
2	-1114	VIOL DIVIL IIIIK	DPARIYCIAM	/ REPORTING	ONLY	
-		OUT THOUDER			7. I	32
	DINRIC/FIN	OH MOOR PA	NG @ JENNY O		(MALE /	EMALE)
	CIADDDESS.	PASSPORI: 3	405732C	CONTA	CT: 907	0 8008
2 8 9	C) V D D V E35;	160 Haig K	load #10-01	(s) 4387	95.	
90-09-0177 VI	* CONTINUE	TO 2 d IE DED.		<u> </u>		
A Me of bassanger	DRIVER		R ALSO POLICY	HOLDER		CENTRAL WARREN
(Including driver)	a) NAME:	- AS AS	ve 2-			*
(3)	DINKIC/FIN/I	PASSPORT: S	14057326	20124	MALE / F	EMALE)
	C)ADDRESS:			CONTA	C1:	
mother (F)				esii ci neusii		
Aunt (F)	*d)DATE OF E	BIRTH: (20 10	6 / /960)(DI	D/MM/YYYYI		
5	PIOCEUPAII	UN: (INDOOR)	OUTDOOR!	1		
7.	I) LEAKS OF D	RIVING EXPRER	IENCE 2//9	1978	100	
4.	WAS DRIVER	R AN EMPLOYE	E OF THE INSU	RED'S COMP	Y) SYNA	ES (NO)
	TO THE PARTY	ITOMOUTH OF	THE DUTYED WAS	TTLE TRIPTION OF	owne	-
7.	all militar	ONUITON: (C)	FARY RAINING	/ OTHERS_		
٥. ١	MAY ANTROL	ACE: (DRY/W	111101 7			
7. c	REPORTED T	O POLICE (YES	TNOR S Pax	(Slight)	*	
	IF YES, PLEAS	E STATE WHICH	POLICE STATIO	N.		
Na . 0 8. T	HIKU PARIY V	EHICLE				
He of passenger	a) VEHICLE N	NUMBER: SH	C 5827m	MODEL:	Renault	(Trans Cal
Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S	NAME:				
(_) , ,	C) NRIC/FIN/	PASSPORT:		CONTAC	T: 9623	7757
7. 11	HRD PARTY V					
10000 SOUND DO NOT BEEN AND BEEN ASSESSED.	d) VEHICLE N			MODEL:		**
Including delicer)	DRIVER'S N	VAME:		25780 (257	VIIVES III PESSO	
Including driver) f	NRIC/FIN/F	ASSPORT:		CONTAC	T: · ·	
()	a :	* •				
Oh Boon Hong @ Je	nny Oh		\$		i	
la Pal II. 1	v .	0 1		of a vahan	com	
Lee Pash Hai (,	morrier).	cinati =	jennyoh 201	US CE YOUR	SIPPERINE	
Lea Ah Ham (a	undy)	** 12				
	~	. Pax =	•		į.	
AU slight!		VIDEO =	No.	- 5		
		. Albiss .	35			



United Overseas Insurance Limited 3 Anson Road

#28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg uoi.com.sg

Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M120043301902

Excess:

\$500/-NAMED DRIVERS

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$1500/-0THERS

Vehicle Number

SGC812A

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP \$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

Name of Insured

OH BOON HONG @ JENNY OH

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance

9 June 2021 to 8 June 2023

Engine#

27491030389381

Hire Purchase

MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES SINGAPORE Chassis#

WDD2050402R069332

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1]

Date: 25/05/2021

FSCPP

AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured

(2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the Insured

(a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and

(b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company